Solid State Timers and Controllers
Tel: 201-428-1770  • Fax: 201-428-1426 • Toll Free: 800-457-4950
Artisan Controls Corporation, 5 Eastmans Road, Suite 100, Parsippany, New Jersey 07054, USA
4950PMB Daily- Programmable
Panel Mount Bell Controller
2.25 MAX.2.875
Output
Relay

EEPROM type maintains the programmed schedules for up to 10 years
without battery backup.
Tactile type keypad, 0 - 9, *, and #.
Protected by silicon transient suppressors which respond  to transients
within  1 x  10-12  seconds  to  a  peak pulse  power  dissipation of  1500
watts,  with transient  surge  currents to 200 amperes for  durations up
to 1/120  second at 25˚ C.  Maximum transient voltage  protection is 6000
volts  as delivered  through  a  source resistance of 30 ohms  with a
maximum duration of 8.3 milliseconds.
0˚C to +70˚C.
2.62 X 4.50 cutout accepts timer. Timer secured with attached bracket
and nut. (hardware is provided for mounting)
.25 Quick Connects are provided for relay interface. The operating
voltage is connected to two wires which extend from rear of the timer.
A comprehensive handbook is supplied with each model.  The
handbook provides all instructions, with examples, necessary to
operate and program the model 4950PMB.
October 10, 1996
Operating Voltage:
Operating Power:
Timing Mode:
Timing Accuracy:
Programmable Output:
Programmable Bell Events:
Programmable Bell Interval:
Timing Tolerance:
Repeatability Of Event Timing:
Output Rating:
Digital Display:
Time-Of-Day:
Program Memory:
Front Panel Switches:
Transient Protection:
Operating Temperature:
 Mounting:
Wiring:
Programming Handbook:
Data Sheet Revision Date:
Ordering Information . . . . . . . . . . .
Part Number             Operating Voltage
4950PMB - 12   12V DC
4950PMB - 24   24V AC
4950PMB - 115 115V AC
4950PMB - 230 230V AC
See other
Artisan Controls'
 7 Day Programmable Timers
4950 - 4950H -  4950PM 4951PM - 4950B